

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 1 & 3

Advertised: January 28, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3.23)

Addenda: 1 (2/18/2014)

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, February 19, 2014

PROJECT No. C3-0006, C3-0008

Base Bid					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 American Asphalt South, Inc. Fontana, CA 92331	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	233,000.00	233,000.00	90,400.00	90,400.00
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	31,000.00	31,000.00	9,900.00	9,900.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	160	700.00	112,000.00	475.00	76,000.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	108,000	1.50	162,000.00	1.75	189,000.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	760	250.00	190,000.00	193.00	146,680.00
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	3,090	250.00	772,500.00	200.48	619,483.20
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	100	270.00	27,000.00	207.99	20,799.00
8	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	490	270.00	132,300.00	183.20	89,768.00
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	20,000	0.80	16,000.00	0.44	8,800.00
10	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	7,500	5.00	37,500.00	3.75	28,125.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	140	5.00	700.00	16.50	2,310.00
		PROJECT TOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 11				1,714,000.00		1,281,265.20

Base Bid					2 Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670		3 Pavement Coatings Co. Jurupa Valley, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	71,500.00	71,500.00	203,900.00	203,900.00
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	9,450.00	9,450.00	9,600.00	9,600.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	160	525.00	84,000.00	890.00	142,400.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	108,000	2.25	243,000.00	0.876	94,608.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	760	214.83	163,270.80	230.00	174,800.00
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	3,090	214.83	663,824.70	231.00	713,790.00
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	100	192.42	19,242.00	216.00	21,600.00
8	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	490	192.42	94,285.80	217.00	106,330.00
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	20,000	0.42	8,400.00	0.43	8,600.00
10	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	7,500	3.68	27,600.00	3.75	28,125.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	140	15.75	2,205.00	16.00	2,240.00
		PROJECT TOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 11				1,386,778.30		1,505,993.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 1 & 3

Advertised: January 28, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3.23)

Addenda: 1 (2/18/2014)

Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, February 19, 2014

PROJECT No. C3-0006, C3-0008

Base Bid					4		5	
					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878		VSS International, Inc. West Sacramento, CA 95691	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	218,000.00	218,000.00	212,213.70	212,213.70
2	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	17,125.00	17,125.00
3	013702	ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL)	TON	160	465.00	74,400.00	651.00	104,160.00
4	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	SQYD	108,000	1.70	183,600.00	2.38	257,040.00
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	760	260.00	197,600.00	315.62	239,871.20
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	3,090	250.00	772,500.00	315.62	975,265.80
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2 OVER SCRUB SEAL)	TON	100	360.00	36,000.00	335.77	33,577.00
8	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	490	250.00	122,500.00	335.77	164,527.30
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	20,000	0.42	8,400.00	0.42	8,400.00
10	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	7,500	3.70	27,750.00	3.78	28,350.00
11	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	140	20.00	2,800.00	10.50	1,470.00
		PROJECT TOTAL						
		ITEMS 1 - 11				1,678,550.00		2,042,000.00

Subcontractors

Project: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2012/2013, Districts 1 & 3

Project Nos.: C3-0006, C3-0008

Apparent Low Bidder: American Asphalt South, Inc.

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
CAL STRIPE INC. Lic. No. 685387	Portion of 1, 9, 10, 11
AMERICAN PAVEMENT SYSTEMS INC. Lic. No. 943792	Portion of 3, 4